Manor lerrace Menu

DRINKS

hot chocolate

hot chocolate and marshmallow

hot chocolate with Baileys (35ml)

hot chocolate with Amaretto (35ml)

spiced apple and cinnamon (non-alcoholic)
tea or speciality teas

americano coffee

capuccino, latte or tlat white

hot mulled wine (175ml)

water (still or sparkling)

joosed juices

coke and diet coke

san pellegrino orange or lemon

bensons apple or apple and orange juice
sam smith’s lager

oardener’s ale with quince

merlot or sauvignon blanc (¥4 bottle, 187ml)

Decatt available. Our coffees are made with semi-skimmed milk.

£2.30
£3.30
£4.20
£4.20
£2.60
£2.30
£2.50
£2.70
£4.20
£1.70
£1.70
£2.00
£2.20
£2.60
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

HOT FOOD

sausage roll £2.80
homemade seasonal soup with a roll (v) £3.70
SALAD

sweet potato, crown prince squash, spinach, peas, £4.50
feta, sesame seeds, tahini and mustard dressing (g)(v)

BAGUETTES

free range egg mayonnaise with rocket (v) £3.90
turkey, cranberry, stutting, mayonnaise, lettuce £4.50

FESTIVE HOMEMADE CAKES
homemade mince pie £1.60
homemade Christmas cake £3.20

Whilst most of our food is made here at Waddesdon, we cannot guarantee that all ingredients,

some of which are bought in, have been prepared in an allergen-free environment.

Please ask to see our comprehensive ingredients listing with details of major allergens.




