Manor Terrace Menu

DRINKS		HOT FOOD	
hot chocolate	£2.80	sausage roll	£2.80
hot chocolate and marshmallow	£3.30	homemade seasonal soup with a roll (v)	£3.70
hot chocolate with Baileys (35ml)	£4.20		
hot chocolate with Amaretto (35ml)	£4.20	SALAD	
spiced apple and cinnamon (non-alcoholic)	£2.60	sweet potato, crown prince squash, spinach, peas,	£4.50
tea or speciality teas	£2.30	feta, sesame seeds, tahini and mustard dressing (g)(v)	
americano coffee	£2.50		
capuccino, latte or flat white	£2.70	BAGUETTES	
hot mulled wine (175ml)	£4.20	free range egg mayonnaise with rocket (v)	£3.90
water (still or sparkling)	£1.70	turkey, cranberry, stuffing, mayonnaise, lettuce	
joosed juices	£1.70		
coke and diet coke	£2.00		
san pellegrino orange or lemon	£2.20	FESTIVE HOMEMADE CAKES	$C1 \subset O$
bensons apple or apple and orange juice	£2.60	homemade mince pie	£1.60
sam smith's lager	£4.20	homemade Christmas cake	£3.20
gardener's ale with quince	£4.20		
merlot or sauvignon blanc (¼ bottle, 187ml)	£4.20	Whilst most of our food is made here at Waddesdon, we cannot guarantee that all ingredients, some of which are bought in, have been prepared in an allergen-free environment.	
Decaff available. Our coffees are made with semi-skimmed milk.	Please ask to see our comprehensive ingredients listing with details of major allergens.		